

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.:

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE
SECOND APPEAL NO.833 OF 2006
Along with
Civil Application no.1297 of 2006

-----:-----
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of : Court's or Judge's orders.
coram, appearances, Court's orders :
or directions and Registrar's :
orders. :
-----:-----

Mr Vikas M.Mali, for the
appellant/applicant.

CORAM: D.B.BHOSALE, J.
DATED: 06.02.2007.

P.C.:

Heard the learned counsel for the
appellant-applicant.

Issue notice to the respondent,
returnable in four weeks.

In addition to the court notice, the
appellant-applicant is directed to give
advocate's notice to the unserved
respondent/s either personally or through
R.P.A.D./speed post/e-mail/fax and file an
affidavit of service before the returnable
date.

(D.B.Bhosale, J.)